thermaltransfer.comttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
Part Number
Water Valves
Bulb Well
Recommended
Size
Pipe Size
(NPT)

67365
(#16 SAE)
How to Order  Consult factory for pricing and lead time
thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
Forged Brass Y-Strainer
Part Number
DN
(NPT) L H1 H2
Weight
(LBS)
56944 1⁄4 1.97 1.50 1.90 0.22
65294 3⁄8 1.97 1.50 1.90 0.21
65295 1⁄2 2.36 1.97 2.44 0.38
65296 3⁄4 2.76 2.09 2.68 0.57
65297 1 2.95 2.24 2.95 0.9
65301 11⁄4 3.54 2.76 3.74 1.3
65302 11⁄2 4.09 2.99 4.17 1.81
65303 2 4.72 3.35 4.96 3.31
All dimensions in inches, unless noted otherwise.
▪▪ Suitable for 600 WPG service, 150 PSI WSP, with easy clean plug
▪▪ MSS SP-110 approved
▪▪ Temperature range: -10°F to 250°F
▪▪ Heavy duty forged brass construction
▪▪ Screwed caps are straight threaded with PTFE gaskets
▪▪ 304  Stainless steel 50 mesh screen  ¼" - 1"
▪▪ 304  Stainless steel 20 mesh screen 1¼" - 2"
▪▪ Threaded ends comply with ANSI.B2.1
▪▪ Female X female connection